Kandydaci

Biedron Robert
Bosak Krzysztof
Duda Andrzej
Holownia Szymon
Jakubiak Marek
Kosiniak-Kamysz
Wiadystaw
Piotrowski Miroslaw
Tanajno Pawel
Trzaskowski Rafal
Witkowski Waldemar
Z6ltek Stanistaw
Razem

Zbiorcze zestawienie wynikow glosowania w dniu 28.06.2020r

Obwod Obwod
Nr 2
Gorki SI.

Nr 1
Babice

8
33
180
61
2
7

1
2
77
1
0
372

11
54
203
83
3
4

0
1
156
0
1
516

Obwod
Nr 3
Zawada Ks.

3
37
211
81

Obwod
Nr 4
Nedza
GOSIR
6
44
190
71
1
6

0
1
119
1
2
441

Obwoaod
Nr5
Nedza
Strazacka

7
38
147
69
1
11

0
1
81
0
0
355

Obwod
Nr 6
Szymocice

Obwaod

Nr 7
Nedza
Les$na

9
53
244
93
0
8

0
0
134
2
3
546

Obwod
Nr 8

Leg

0
13
73
26

0

1

Suma

50
281
1336
516

45



